
Place Time
Friday 08/29/14 Hoxie (Dec. Co., Wheatland) Home 4:30PM

Tuesday 09/02/14 Hoxie (Goodland, St. Francis) (Senior Night) Home 4:30PM

Tuesday 09/09/14 Quinter (Oakley) Away 4:30PM

Tuesday 09/16/14 Stockton Away 5:00PM

Thursday 09/18/14 Colby (Scott City, Oakley) Away 3:30PM

Saturday 09/20/14 Dighton Invitational Away 9:00AM

Tuesday 09/23/14 Norton (Hill City) Away 4:30PM

Tuesday 09/30/14 Dighton (Quinter, Trego) Away 3:30PM

Saturday 10/04/14 Decatur Co. Invitational Away 9:00AM

Thursday 10/09/14 Trego (Phillipsburg) Away 4:30PM

Tuesday 10/14/14 Rawlins Co. (Cheylin) Away 4:00PM

Saturday 10/18/14 Quinter/NWKL Tour. Away 9:00AM

Saturday 10/25/14 TBA/Sub-State Away 2:00PM

Friday 10/31/14 Hays/State Away 3:30PM

Saturday 11/01/14 Hays/State Away 2:00PM
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